3382 GLENWOOD BLVD. - REMINDERVILLE, OHIO 44202 - 330-562-1234 - WWW.REMINDERVILLE.COM

Old Business:

Application Address

New Business:

Application Address

MAY-01

MAY-02

MAY-03

MAY-04

MAY-05

10452 Joyce
10447 Dogwood
10307 Herrington
3855 Commodore

10104 Crows Nest

Architectural Board of Review
Monday, May 22, 2023

6:30 PM
AGENDA

Owner Contractor
Owner Contractor
Kresse Homeowner
Humphrey JJ’s Beautification
Roychaudhuri Woodland Deck
Pucci Oboy Construction
Jones Homeowner

Description

Description

Shed & Pergola
Firepit, sitting wall
Deck

Porch roof

Privacy fence



