

## 3382 GLENWOOD BLVD. · REMINDERVILLE, OHIO 44202 · 330-562-1234 · WWW.REMINDERVILLE.COM

## Architectural Board of Review Monday, May 22, 2023 6:30 PM

## AGENDA

**Old Business:** 

Application	Address	Owner	Contractor	Description
New Business:				
Application	Address	Owner	Contractor	Description
MAY-01	10452 Joyce	Kresse	Homeowner	Shed & Pergola
MAY-02	10447 Dogwood	Humphrey	JJ's Beautification	Firepit, sitting wall
MAY-03	10307 Herrington	Roychaudhuri	Woodland Deck	Deck
MAY-04	3855 Commodore	Pucci	Oboy Construction	Porch roof
MAY-05	10104 Crows Nest	Jones	Homeowner	Privacy fence